

HALLAM ART GROUP - APPLICATION FORM

On receiving this form, we will invite you to come along to one of our regular meetings. You are welcome to see if you like the group before committing to membership.

If you do decide to join, membership of the Hallam Art Group is £25 annually. Members must also join the Hallam Community and Youth Association, costing £25 annually.

By becoming a member of Hallam Art Group, you are agreeing that the group will hold your address and contact information on file. This will never be used for marketing purposes or divulged to third parties.

If you think that you would enjoy being a member of our group, please fill in the details below:

Name	
Address	
Telephone	
Email	
Date	
Where did you hear about Hallam Art Group?	

Please return the completed form to:

Email: glyn.williams@mac.com

Mail: Hallam Art Group

16 Stonewood Grove

Sheffield S10 5SS